DATA SHEET www.brocade.com
BROCADE
ICX 6610
SWITCH
HIGHLIGHTS
• Delivers chassis-level performance and
availability, providing an optimal user
experience for streaming video, VDI,

Safety of Optical Fibre Communication Systems
Immunity EN 61000-6-1 Generic Immunity and
Susceptibility (supersedes EN 50082-1);
EN 55024 Immunity Characteristics (supersedes
EN 61000-4-2 ESD); EN 61000-4-3 Radiated,
Radio Frequency, Electromagnetic Field;
EN 61000-4-4 Electrical Fast Transient;
EN 61000-4-5 Surge; EN 61000-4-6 Conducted
Disturbances Induced by Radio-Frequency Fields;
EN 61000-4-8 Power Frequency Magnetic Field;
EN 61000-4-11 Voltage Dips and Sags
Environmental
regulatory compliance
RoHS-compliant (6 of 6); WEEE-compliant
Part Number Description
ICX6610-24-E 24-port 1 GbE RJ45, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-24-PE 24-port 1 GbE RJ45, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-24-I 24-port 1 GbE RJ45, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-24-PI 24-port 1 GbE RJ45, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-24P-E 24-port 1 GbE RJ45 PoE+, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 1000 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-24P-PE 24-port 1 GbE RJ45 PoE+, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 1000 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-24P-I 24-port 1 GbE RJ45 PoE+, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 1000 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-24P-PI 24-port 1 GbE RJ45 PoE+, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 1000 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-24F-E 24-port 1 GbE SFP, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-24F-PE 24-port 1 GbE SFP, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-24F-I 24-port 1 GbE SFP, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-24F-PI 24-port 1 GbE SFP, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-48-E 48-port 1 GbE RJ45, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-48-PE 48-port 1 GbE RJ45, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-48-I 48-port 1 GbE RJ45, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-48-PI 48-port 1 GbE RJ45, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 250 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-48P-E 48-port 1 GbE RJ45 PoE+, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 1000 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-48P-PE 48-port 1 GbE RJ45 PoE+, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side exhaust, hot-swappable fan assembly and 1000 W power supply. Premium software.
ICX6610-48P-I 48-port 1 GbE RJ45 PoE+, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 1000 W power supply. Base software.
ICX6610-48P-PI 48-port 1 GbE RJ45 PoE+, plus 8×1 GbE SFPP uplink ports (upgradable to 10 GbE). 4×40 GbE QSFP stacking ports.
1 power-supply-side intake, hot-swappable fan assembly and 1000 W power supply. Premium software.
Accessories and Options
ICX6610-PREM-LIC Brocade ICX 6610 premium software license
ICX6610-ADV-LIC Brocade ICX 6610 advanced software license
ICX6610-ADV-UPG-LIC Brocade ICX 6610 premium to advanced software upgrade
ICX6610-10G-LIC-POD License to upgrade 4 ports of 1 GbE SFPP uplink to 10 GbE
RPS15-E Brocade ICX 6610/6650 non-PoE 250 W PSU, power-supply-side exhaust airflow
RPS15-I Brocade ICX 6610/6650 non-PoE 250 W PSU, power-supply-side intake airflow
RPS16-E 1000 W power supply for Brocade ICX 6610 PoE models, power-supply-side exhaust airflow
RPS16-I 1000 W power supply for Brocade ICX 6610 PoE models, power-supply-side intake airflow
RPS16DC-E 510 W DC power supply for Brocade ICX 6610, power-supply-side exhaust airflow
RPS16DC-I 510 W DC power supply for Brocade ICX 6610, power-supply-side intake airflow
ICX6610-FAN-E Power-supply-side exhaust airflow fan for the Brocade ICX 6610 (two fans required with two power supplies)
ICX6610-FAN-I Power-supply-side intake airflow fan for the Brocade ICX 6610 (two fans required with two power supplies)
40G-QSFP-C-0101 40 GbE QSFP direct-attached copper cable, 1 m, one-pack
40G-QSFP-C-0501 40 GbE QSFP direct-attached copper cable, 5 m, one-pack
BROCADE ICX 6610 ORDERING INFORMATION
DATA SHEET www.brocade.com